UNIONE COMUNI MONTANI VALCHIUSELLA

RENDICONTO 2016

SERVIZI A DOMANDA INDIVIDUALE

MENSA SCOLASTICA E TRASPORTO SCOLASTICO

capitolo ENTRATA
3020,1 € 19.774,60
3020,2 € 34.471,68
3020,3 € 40.278,18

€ 94.524,46 € -
€ 87.536,55 DIFFERENZA

51,92% % COPERTURA

servizi_domanda_individuale.xls

capitolo

1900,3
1900,4
1900,5
1900,6

SPESA

€
€
€
€
€

14.886,76
47.300,00
34.261,66
85.612,59
182.061,01



